Collector Roads
Ellen Ave

Arterial Roads
McLeod Rd

Local Roads
Yale Cres.

City Roads Condition Samples

Condition Grade 5 - (Very Poor)

Collector Roads
Allendale Ave

Arterial Road
Legion St.

Local Roads
Stuart Ave.

Key Components

Financial Strategy

Required to predict the cost of DECREASING,
MAINTAINING OR INCREASING service levels

Residents demonstrated a desire to increase
service levels for:

✓ City Roads & Sidewalks

Key Components

FINANCIAL SCENERIOS – COSTING

Option Scenario Description
Estimated

Additional Required
Cost

Cost per  population per year
Cost per property per
 month

Coffees per
population per

month

Coffees per
property per

month

Option #10
DECREASE LOS  Collectors, arterials & locals - Risk Mitigation
Required $   (729,100) $   (7.72) $ (21.99) -4.2 -12.0

Option #9 0.5% increase across Collector, Arterial & Local $   352,500 $   3.73 $  10.63 2.0 5.8

Option #8 1% increase $   713,100 $   7.55 $   21.50 4.1 11.8

Option #6 15% increase for collectors, no change to arterial & local $   3,016,800 $ 31.95 $   90.98 17.5 49.7

Option #1 5% Increase $   3,597,400 $ 38.10 $ 108.49 20.8 59.3

Option #5 10% increase for collectors, 5% for arterials, 5% local $   4,605,600 $ 48.78 $ 138.89 26.7 75.9

Option #4 10% increase collectors &  arterials - 5% increase for local roads $   5,416,200 $ 57.37 $ 163.33 31.3 89.3

Option #7 65% across all road classes $   5,613,900 $ 59.46 $ 169.30 32.5 92.5

Option #2 10% increase $   7,202,700 $ 76.29 $ 217.21 41.7 118.7

Option #3 Aggressive - 20% Increase $ 14,413,400 $  152.66 $ 434.66 83.4 237.5

Financial Scenarios - Costing
Proposed Level of Service (PLOS) Options Financial Analysis

 $16,000,000 250.0 237.5

 $14,000,000

Key Components

-12.0

5.8
11.8

49.7
59.3

75.9
89.3 92.5

118.7

Option #10

200.0

 $12,000,000

150.0  $10,000,000

 $8,000,000

100.0

 $6,000,000

50.0  $4,000,000

 $2,000,000

0.0

 $-
Option #9 Option #8 Option #6 Option #1 Option #5 Option #4 Option #7 Option #2 Option #3

 $(2,000,000) -50.0

Estimated Additional Required Cost Coffees per property per month

Proposed Level of Service (PLOS) Options Financial Analysis

Key Components

FINANCIAL SCENERIOS – PLOS TARGETS

TG0

Asset Class

Current
Performance

(Good or
Better

Condition)

Proposed Performance Target

Option #1 Option #6 Option #8 Option #9 Option #10

Collector Roads 47.7% 52.7% 62.7% 48.7% 48.2% 46.7%

Arterial Roads 59.1% 64.1% 59.1% 60.1% 59.6% 58.1%

Local Roads 58.9% 63.9% 58.9% 59.9% 59.4% 57.9%

Sidewalks – Arterial & Collector 53.9% 53.9% 53.9% 53.9% 53.9% 53.9%

Sidewalks – Local Roads 86.5% 86.5% 86.5% 86.5% 86.5% 86.5%